Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF C Patent and Trac Attorney Docket No. 1						
Please record the attached document.											
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2											
1.	A .	Name of conveying party: Kikuo ANDOH		FUJI 210 N MINA	nd address of receiving party: PHOTO FILM CO., LT IAKANUMA, AMIASHIGARA-SHI, AGAWA-KEN, JAPAI						
	B.	Additional name(s) of convey	ying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No			:					
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:		B. Addition	nal name(s) & address(es) attach ∐Yes ⊠ No	ed?					
	\boxtimes	Assignment	Merger Merger								
		Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name								
!		Other									
	B.	Execution Date: March 1,	2004								
4.	A. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:										
	B. Patent Application No. <u>29/196,704</u>			C. Patent I	No.(s)	; ; !					
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No										
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1							
	Name: James A. Oliff			7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.							
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787			8. Credit any ov deposit accou	verpayment or charge any underp unt number 15-0461.	ayment to					
9.	To the	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge and original document. tes Al Dlift Registration No. 2 S. Armstrong Registration No.	7,075		rect and any attached copy is a ate: May 4, 2004	true copy of					

RECORDED: 05/04/2004

			AS	SIGNMENT	Ľ,		1
		(1)	Kikuo ANDOH				
(1-8)	Insert	(2)			(6)		
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)			(7)		<u> </u>
		(4)					
		to each	In consideration of of the undersigned	sideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid e undersigned, each undersigned agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set			
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	Г ОЛ РНОТО БИ	M CO., LTD.			
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	` ′ '				pan	
	ū	the ent inventi	tire right, title and it ion, and in all appli mal, continuation,	fter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, e right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the n, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, al, continuation, substitute, and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as			
(11)	Insert	(11)	CONTAINER				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Identification such as Title, Case						<u>.</u>
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	ney Docket No.	118227)
		for wh on eve	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America on even date herewith or				
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)	on March	1, 2004			,
	Application						3
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application 8	Serial Number	29/196,704		
	filed applications	filed	January 5, 2004	1			 -
applica any app the Ass claims of reexam Patents full right and agr identifi	1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree of provisions of the Internation or continuation or continuation or continuation or continuation or continuation agree or provisions of the Internation agrant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author the United States resulting to convey the entire interest that this assignment is b 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessary the of this document.	on, and any gree may be sto executivision the in obtaining sto executional Converse to perform the stop or izes and ag from satisfied states on the inding on by grants by or desira	y patent(s) issuing deem necessary. ute all papers necessary ute all papers neces ereof, or any paten ng evidence and goute all papers and divention for Protection all affirmative is patent to the Assist requests the Commid application(s) to assigned, and that I him and his heirs, the firm of OLIFF dible in order to committed the committed of the committed in the committed of t	thereon, and also sary in connectic to reissue applicing forward with locuments and pe on of Industrial Facts which may be gnee. In the said Assigner has not execute successors, assignerly with the rules of the Leply with the rules.	to execute separate as an with any interference cation based thereon, if such interference, form any act which in troperty or similar agree necessary to obtain, J.S. Patent and Tradence, as Assignee of the ed, and will not execute and legal representation the power to insert of the United States in the control of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the power to insert of the United States in the	signments in connective which may be declar for the invention, and the may be necessary in concernents. The maintain or confirm be mark Office to issue an entire interest, and cover, any agreements in catives. This assignment any Patent and Trademark	red concerning to cooperate with nnection with by reissue or ay and all Letters renants that he has conflict herewith,
	In witness whereof, exec				tahuo_		ZOEATN
Date	March 1, 200					•	(SEAL)
Date							
Date						<u> </u>	
Date			_				
Date						<u> </u>	
Date							
Date							
Date							
neither Date	This assignment should pr , then it should be signed be	referably b fore at lea	e signed before: (a ist two witnesses w	ho also sign here:		b) a U.S. Consul if ou	
DALE							

PATENT REEL: 014595 FRAME: 0955